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Effective 24 May 2022

Within Six Month AD 100.00 R )
Over Six Month Free e S & 0a fS)
Within Cycle free ' 0 B
Outside Cycle AED 2500 ar o ve BTSN
Cheques returned due to insufficient funds AED 10000 I s S s Ry e
Issuance of cheque books: Service Charge. Al p gy Gl iy laal
25 Leaves AED 2500 asve Yo daia
50 Leaves AED 50.00 ps e . aka
Stop payment of acheque AED 50.00 [ 820 gha iy
0.125% of the cheque Amt (Min AED 100) (A ) Sl o s Y0
Outside UAE + Courier and Correspondent Bank Charges el SOl el gy + S s
e i
Cheques Presented By us AED 20500 an Yo L) 08 0 e S
Cheques Received By us Free ') ) 08 0n Anlinn i

s e
=

Within UAE Free a1 gl
Overseas AED 10.00 s ' Wi
o e
Manager's cheque AED 50.00 L o Araadsd
Cancellation of SWIFT AED 75.00 + Correspondent Bank Chas el il iy + a3 VO g £l ills
CB pay In Full Chgs. AED 100 o ) 6 35,A1 2 g BS
Investigation / Correspondence Charges AED 100.00 P e syl [ i oy
Copy of (SWIFT/ Funds ystem Coples/ Customer AED 15.00 2 10 (ool ks s/ ) ga8) g U3/ Sy g ]

Cancellation of Manager's cheque AED 50.00 an e e i ol

Standing Instructions

—

Setup Charges AED 50.00 Y o S p gy
Non Execution Charges. AED 2500 e Yo AT o g gery
Cancellation Charges Free Ul PN e
Modlfication Charges Free B R
Direct Debit System (DDS) dubluo alugaw
AsASponsoring Bank Service Charge Aasil) o gy G i s s
Originator registration request (Outbound) AED. 100.00 sy Voo (a) (i) G il
Originator conformity notification AED 100.00 o AL Al Aiddaa a2y
AED 2 per record ol Y "

Direct deblt iest (Outbound] e

rect deblt request (Outoound) Minimum AED 50.00 P o0 Ll sl (a) ot ol
Lodgement request/ Amendment (Qutbound) AED 100.00 Y Ve (a) et | )i il
Confirmation request/ Amendment (Outbound) AED 100.00 a0 (m) et [ 5 il
Canceliation (Outbound) AED 100.00 MR e () Uil il
Processing of payment stop request AED 100.00 @ e [ERERF RS
As A Paying Bank Service Charge Aaxdl) gy St i 330y LS
Lodgement request/ Amendment (Outbound) AED 100.00 e (o3a) Jyons ] g1t il
Confirmation request/ Amendment (Qutbound) AED 100.00 ST (o) e [ 565 ol
Cancellation (Outbound) AED 100.00 Rt (o) £ il
Processing of payment stop request. AED 100.00 s Vew ) e i) ol
Non execution charges AED 2500 A ¥o A pe gy

Miscallaneous Charges Al oguw)

Courler Charges Service Charge Aasdll o gauy A g
Within UAE AED 100.00 s Yoo @y gl
Overseas AED 150.00 Ve LRI
Cash Dep / Withdrawal from FCY A/C ‘Service Charge Apia¥) Uaaly leaall (a i [ ki £13)
usD 1% of the Tran Amt Jadl gl g 7Y o Gl s
Non USD 2% of the Tran Amt ol glia s A 0 RS
Attestation Of customer signature AED 100.00 Ml e Jalaiall i By
Certificate of Bal / Audit Confimation AED 50.00 MR e A [ 30 ) 45k Bl
No Liabllity Certlficate AED 60.00 Y Alyipan e Bilg
Accourt Balance Letter AED 50.00 S ) il s ) i

Retrieval of Old Records

Service Charge
Up to 01 year- Per ltem AED 1000
Up to 02 years- Per ltem AED 2000
Over 02 years- Per Item AED 20.00
NOTE: All Fees/Charges are exclusive of VAT/Other applicable taxes. dadal) )3 Y1 CSlpal) / dlat] dondl] g oo Jouds Y pouy)l meez sdlaoMe
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